
FALL 2025 COURSE LIST 

 

Course Name 
Primary Faculty 

First Name 
Primary Faculty Last 

Name 
Primary Faculty Email Address  

BIO341 General Microbiolgy Shontreia Johnson shonteriajohnson@gmail.com 

BIO351 Genetics Sheree Finley drshereefinley@gmail.com 

BIOLAB 
GENETICS 

Genetics Sheree Finley drshereefinley@gmail.com 

BIOLAB-
Microbiology 

Microbiology Lab Shontreia Johnson shonteriajohnson@gmail.com 

BUS 360 Entrepreneurship Courtney Washington cawashington@selmau.edu 

BUS361 Business Communication Coleysia Rutledge coleysiachestnut@gmail.com 

CAH301 MEDICAL LAW & ETHICS Andrea Wells avwells0921@gmail.com 

CAH302 ANATOMY FOR HEALTH PROFESSIONALS Andrea Wells avwells0921@gmail.com 

CE-502 Survey of Education Administration Tarrance Scott t.scott@selmau.edu 

CE501 History of Christian Education Denise Wells denisewells09@yahoo.com 

CH-462 History of the Black Church T.A. Anderson tanderson1914@gmail.com 

CHE111 General College Chemistry I Sheree Finley drshereefinley@gmail.com 

CHEMLAB Chemistry Lab Sheree Finley drshereefinley@gmail.com 

CS-100 Microcomputer Application Yolanda Randolph yrandolph06@gmail.com 

CT-151 Christian Doctrine I Tarrance Scott t.scott@selmau.edu 

ENG111 Freshmen English I Candice Pettaway candicep112@gmail.com 

ENG112 Freshmen English II Candice Pettaway candicep112@gmail.com 

HPR332 Adapted Physical Education Frankie Peoples fpeoples@hotmail.com 

HPR433 Kinesiology Frankie Peoples fpeoples@hotmail.com 

MBA504 Organizational Leadership Glenn King glennkingjr2001@gmail.com 

MBA509 Cybersecurity Management and Strategy Yolanda Randolph yrandolph06@gmail.com 

MTH101 College Mathematics Katrina Logan klogan1968@yahoo.com 

MUS102 Ensemble Denise Wells denisewells09@yahoo.com 

PSY101 Intro to Psychology Bernita McDowell dr.mcdowell12@juno.com 

PT-294 Advanced Homiletics Otis Culliver pastorculliver.tab@gmail.com 

PT-392 Baptist Polity Tarrance Scott t.scott@selmau.edu  

PT-504 Advanced Church Administration John Williams venicesdad@yahoo.com 

PT500 Hermeneutics Otis Culliver pastorculliver.tab@gmail.com 

REL101 Intro to Biblical Studies I Denise Wells denisewells09@yahoo.com 

REL103 Intro of Old Testament Denise Wells denisewells09@yahoo.com 

SAS 197 
The History of the Black Baptist Convention 

in Alabama 
Wilson Fallin, Jr.   

SAS-100 Freshman Experience Tavika Johnson t.johnson@selmau.edu 


